
GN-SH3000-BURNER



Spare parts List 

number Part name Code name Specification and material qty remark 

GN-SH3000-1 Butterfly nut  M8 （galvanized） 3  galvanized 

GN-SH3000-2 Flat washer  Ø8 （galvanized） 3   

GN-SH3000-3 4 segment 

reflector 
H01000001  1.0/3003(oxidative） 1   

GN-SH3000-4 Flat washer  Ø8 （galvanized） 3   

GN-SH3000-5 Double-headed 

stud 
H01000002  Ø10/A3(galvanized） 3   

GN-SH3000-6 Flat washer  Ø8 （galvanized） 3   

GN-SH3000-7 Protect ring for 

housing lid 
H01050001  rubber 1   

GN-SH3000-8 Protect ring for 

tank housing  
H01050003  rubber 1   

GN-SH3000-9 Welding part for 

tank housing 
H01050000  0.7/ST12（hammered） 1   

GN-SH3000-10 Hexagon screw  M6X35 （galvanized） 6   

GN-SH3000-11 Hexagon screw  M6X10 （stainless steel） 4   

GN-SH3000-12 56MMmain post H03020000  Ø56x1.5（hammered） 1   

GN-SH3000-13 Hexagon screw  M6X35 （galvanized） 6   

GN-SH3000-14 Flange nut  M6 （galvanized） 6   

GN-SH3000-15 Support leg H01040000  20X20X1.2（hammered） 3   

GN-SH3000-16 Hexagon screw  M8X15 （galvanized） 3   

GN-SH3000-17 Welding parts for 

base 
H01060000  1.1/ST12(hammered） 1   

GN-SH3000-18 nut  M6 （galvanized） 6   

GN-SH3000-19 Flat washer  Ø6 （galvanized） 6   

GN-SH3000-20 Hexagon screw  M6X15 （galvanized） 6   

GN-SH3000-21 Ground fixer   3   

GN-SH3000-22      

GN-SH3000-23 rivets  Ø4 （galvanized） 1   

GN-SH3000-24 fixator H01010012  Ø1.5  2   

GN-SH3000-25 Flat head screw  M4X8（galvanized） 2   

GN-SH3000-26 Fixed panel for 

main fire 
H01010007  1.5/ST12(galvanized） 1   

GN-SH3000-27 Pan head screw  M5X10 （galvanized） 2   

GN-SH3000-28 Fixator for 

electrode 
H01010004  Ø1.5  1   

GN-SH3000-29 Stainless steel 

flat head screw 
 3/16"X10  4   

GN-SH3000-30 Small mesh H03010010  0.6/304  1   



GN-SH3000-31 pipe H03010300  Ø5 （coop pipe） 1   

GN-SH3000-32 Stainless steel 

flat head screw 
 3/16"X10  4   

GN-SH3000-33      

GN-SH3000-34 Welding part for 

mesh 
H01010900  0.6/304  1   

GN-SH3000-35 Stainless steel 

flat head screw 
 3/16"X10  4   

GN-SH3000-36 Top fire plate H01010008  1.5/  1   

GN-SH3000-37 Welding part for 

fire plate 
H01010700  1.0/304  1   

GN-SH3000-38 Welding part for 

base of Valve 
H01010800  （galvanized） 1   

 
 
 



 
 

GN-SH3000-39  
Stainless steel 

flat head screw 
 M4X8  4   

GN-SH3000-40  Flange nut  M4 （galvanized） 2   

GN-SH3000-41  
Base for main 

injector 
H01000024  2.0/ST12(galvanized） 1   

GN-SH3000-42  Flat head screw  M5X10 （galvanized） 4   
GN-SH3000-43  Main injector H01010013  Hpb59-1  1   
GN-SH3000-44  Flat heat screw  M4X8（galvanized） 2   
GN-SH3000-45  Tilt switch H01010600  Bought from other company 1   
GN-SH3000-46  Flat head screw  M4X8（galvanized） 2   

GN-SH3000-47  
Base of tilt 

switch 
H01010006  

1.5/ST12（electroplating 

nickel） 
1   

GN-SH3000-48  fixator H01010102  
1.0/ST12（electroplating 

nickel） 
1   

GN-SH3000-49  pipe H01010101  Ø10X1.2 （coop finish） 1   

GN-SH3000-50  Base of mesh H01010011  
1.2/ST12（electroplating 

nickel） 
1   

GN-SH3000-50  
Baffle for 

observation hole 
H01010009  

1.0/ST12（electroplating 

nickel） 
1   

GN-SH3000-51  
Stainless steel 

flat head screw 
 3/16"X10  1   

GN-SH3000-52  
Parts of main 

fire 
H01010200  Ø3/ （coop pipe） 1   

GN-SH3000-53  thermocouple H01010500   1   
GN-SH3000-54  electrode H01010400  L-300  1   
GN-SH3000-55  Valve connection H03010005  Hpb59-1  1   
GN-SH3000-56  Valve H03011000  195  1   

GN-SH3000-57  
Base for small 

mesh 
H03000003  

1.5/ST13（electroplating 

nickel） 
1   

GN-SH3000-58       
GN-SH3000-59  Fixer for valve H03010003  2.0/ST12（galvanized） 1   

GN-SH3000-60  connection H03010001  
Q235(galvanized after 

welding） 
1   

GN-SH3000-61  panel H03010002  0.4/304(mirror) 1   

GN-SH3000-62  
Screw for fix 

valve 
 Hpb59-1  1  

With the 

valve 

GN-SH3000-63  knob  ABS(bought from other 

company） 
1   

GN-SH3000-64  
Screw for fix 

igniter 
 0.6/ST12  1  

With 

igniter 

GN-SH3000-65  igniter H03010300   1   

 


